
         

 
Monday, 24 October 2016 

Newsletter of  
Soldiers Point Public School 

Dear Parents, 
 
Each year the school provides the opportunity for 
students in Years 3-6 to participate in the University 
of New South Wales testing in English, writing, 
mathematics, science & digital technologies. This 
year, two students, Adrian and Breanna, received 
High Distinctions. Adrian received his high distinction 
in mathematics and Breanna received hers in English. 
This is an outstanding achievement for both students 
as it places them amongst the best in the nation in 
their respective subject areas for their ages.  
 

 
 

Parent Survey 
Thank you to all families who took the time to 
complete our annual Parent Survey. As I have 
mentioned previously, your feedback can provide us 
with ideas for future improvements. Now the survey 
is closed I will assess the findings and look for ways to 
improve our operations.  The findings will also be 
published in our 2016 Annual School Report. 

 
 
 
 
 

Touch Success 
Congratulations to our SPPS Girls’ Touch Football 
team who placed 2nd in the Hunter Region. They 
made it through to Round 7 of the PSSA Touch 
Football Knockout, which is an outstanding 
achievement. The girls can be commended for their 
commitment, persistence, exemplary behaviour and 
sportsmanship.  
 

 
We wish our boys’ school cricket team well also as 
they will soon be playing their match against Ben 
Venue Public School in the final 16 schools. 
 

Organisation 
As we move closer to the end of the 2016 school year 
we need to ensure that we are organised for 2017. 
One of our annual challenges is to know how many 
students will start school each year and to organise 
classes based on these numbers. To assist, we ask 
families with children in Kindergarten to Year 5, who 
will be leaving the school at the end of 2016, inform 
the school at your earliest convenience. This will 
enable us to plan our teachers and classes for next 
year.     
 
If leaving, please inform the school via email, 
soldierspt-p.school@det.nsw.edu.au or call into the 
office by Thursday, October 15, so we can continue 
planning for next year. 
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Term Dates 
Term 4 – Week 3 

Monday 24th October   
Tuesday 25th October   
Wednesday 26th October 
Thursday 27th October Shortland Wetlands - Stage 1  
Friday 28th October   

Term 4 – Week 4 

Monday 31st October  Claymation Workshop  
Tuesday 1st November   
Wednesday 2nd November   
Thursday 3rd November   
Friday 4th November 

Term 4 – Week 5 

Monday 7th November  Intensive Swimming 
Tuesday 8th November  Intensive Swimming 
  P&C Meeting from 7:00 
Wednesday 9th November Intensive Swimming 
Thursday 10th November  Intensive Swimming 
Friday 11th November  Intensive Swimming 

Term 4 – Week 6 

Monday 14th November  Killarney Heights Band Visit 
  Intensive Swimming 
Tuesday 15th November  Intensive Swimming 

Kindergarten 2017 
Information Session in Hall 
from 6:00  

Wednesday 16th November  Thinkfest for OC 
  Intensive Swimming 
Thursday 17th November  Intensive Swimming 
Friday 18th November  Intensive Swimming 

Term 4 – Week 7 

Monday 21st November  PSSA State Cricket 
Tuesday 22nd November  PSSA State Cricket 
Wednesday 23rd November  PSSA State Cricket 
Thursday 24th November  PSSA State Cricket 
  Stage 2 Camp 
Friday 25th November  Stage 2 Camp  

 

 

 

 

 

Term 4 – Week 8 

Monday 28th November  Kindergarten Orientation 
  Twilight Bandstand @ SBPS 
Tuesday 29th November  Kindergarten Orientation 
Wednesday 30th November  Kindergarten Orientation 
Thursday 1st December  
Friday 2nd December Student Recognition 

assembly 

 

Term 4 – Week 9 

Monday 5th December  Kindergarten Orientation 
Tuesday 6th December  Kindergarten Orientation 
  Band Workshop 
Wednesday 7th December  Kindergarten Orientation 
Thursday 8th December  Year 6 Farewell 
Friday 9th December  Celebration Day 

Term 4 – Week 10 

Monday 12th December  
Tuesday 13th December  
Wednesday 14th December   
Thursday 15th December    
Friday 16th December  Term 4 Concludes for 

students 

Term 4 – Week 11 

Monday 19th December Staff Development Day 
Tuesday 20th December  Staff Development Day 

 
 

SCHOOL ASSEMBLY 
Friday 28th October – 1.30pm 

K-2 
Hosted by 1/2D 

 
Friday 4th November – 1.30pm 

3-6 
Hosted by 3A 
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Student Collection 
We remind parents & carers to wait in the school’s 
dedicated Student Collection Area, which is adjacent to 
our school canteen, each afternoon. All classroom 
teachers walk their classes to this area in the afternoon 
so there is no need to wait outside your child’s 
classroom. 
 
 
 
 

 
Excursion Updates 

 
Year 1 & 2 – Shortland Wetlands 
Thursday 27th October - $20.00 
 
Intensive Swimming – Year 2  
Monday  7th November to Friday 18th 
November - $65.00 ($35.00 if you 
have a pool pass). 
 
Notes for all the above have been 
sent home or will be sent home today. 
 

Please read notes carefully for 
payment methods. 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

OAKVALE FARM VISIT 
 
On Wednesday Kindergarten went on 
an excursion to Oakvale Farm.  We 
started our day looking at the 
alligators, turtles, snakes, lizards, 
ducks and having a play on the 
playground before a tractor ride. 
 
We then bottle-fed the baby animals, 
milked the cows, listened to the koala 
talk and patted a koala. 
 
After lunch we met a few more 
animals before we then went for a 
long walk around Oakvale Farm.  We 
saw lots of animals on our walk.  
Finally we had an ice block then 
caught the bus back to school. 
 
A great day was had by all. 
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